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1. Approval Ban
As you may know, President Trump signed an executive order in March banning travel to the U.S. by people without visas from six Muslim-majority
countries — Iran, Syria, Sudan, Libya, Yemen and Somalia — for 90 days, and suspending the admission of refugees for 120 days. Do you approve
or disapprove of this ban?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 33% 38% 27% 11% 26% 40% 51% 40% 3% 22% 30%
Somewhat approve 12% 14% 10% 10% 15% 12% 9% 12% 10% 14% 10%
Somewhat disapprove 14% 13% 14% 26% 15% 11% 4% 11% 24% 14% 17%
Strongly disapprove 29% 27% 31% 33% 27% 29% 27% 26% 43% 27% 35%
Not sure 13% 8% 18% 20% 18% 8% 8% 10% 19% 23% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 996 439 557 164 273 359 200 737 102 82 75
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer nottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
Strongly approve 33% 11% 28% 69% 26% 35% 40% 40% 26% 38% 35% 32%
Somewhat approve 12% 8% 12% 17% 14% 13% 8% 5% 10% 12% 12% 14%
Somewhat disapprove 14% 14% 18% 4% 14% 14% 8% 16% 13% 11% 16% 13%
Strongly disapprove 29% 54% 25% 5% 30% 31% 3% 20% 36% 25% 29% 26%
Not sure 13% 13% 17% 4% 16% 6% 7% 20% 14% 14% 9% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 996 344 390 262 417 300 138 141 240 184 321 251
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2. Carrying Out Ban
Regardless of whether you approve or disapprove of the ban, how good of a job do you think the government has done so far with carrying it out?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very good 7% 8% 6% 4% 9% 5% 8% 6% 4% 5% 16%
Somewhat good 18% 19% 17% 16% 17% 20% 17% 19% 13% 16% 19%
Not very good 23% 23% 23% 26% 15% 23% 29% 23% 21% 21% 28%
Not good at all 30% 35% 25% 28% 25% 33% 30% 30% 3% 27% 21%
Not sure 23% 15% 30% 26% 33% 18% 16% 22% 25% 30% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 997 441 556 164 273 360 200 738 101 82 76
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer nottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
Very good 7% 7% 4% 12% 7% 7% 5% 6% 6% 5% 8% 6%
Somewhat good 18% 12% 16% 30% 17% 16% 21% 22% 18% 19% 18% 18%
Not very good 23% 22% 23% 25% 24% 26% 23% 16% 19% 21% 25% 25%
Not good at all 30% 36% 29% 22% 26% 35% 32% 29% 32% 28% 31% 27%
Not sure 23% 24% 28% 11% 26% 16% 20% 27% 25% 28% 18% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N 997 343 390 264 419 299 138 141 239 185 321 252
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3. Current Status
To the best of your knowledge, what is the current status of the travel ban?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
The travel ban is currently
in effect 14% 11% 18% 16% 14% 15% 12% 11% 20% 23% 22%
The travel ban is NOT
currently in effect 57% 67% 47% 52% 46% 58% 2% 63% 46% 35% 46%
Not sure 29% 22% 35% 32% 40% 26% 17% 25% 34% 41% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 997 442 555 165 274 359 199 738 101 82 76
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer nottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
The travel ban is currently
in effect 14% 18% 11% 16% 16% 11% 9% 19% 11% 11% 20% 14%
The travel ban is NOT
currently in effect 57% 63% 52% 58% 49% 65% 74% 51% 55% 57% 56% 59%
Not sure 29% 19% 37% 26% 35% 24% 16% 30% 33% 32% 25% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 997 343 391 263 418 301 138 140 238 185 322 252
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4. Court Decision
As you may know, President Trump’s travel ban has been temporarily halted by a judge, and a federal appeals court recently refused to reinstate
the ban. Do you think:
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
The court made the right
decision 45% 43% 47% 56% 46% 42% 36% 39% 68% 51% 43%
The court made the
wrong decision 39% 46% 32% 22% 33% 44% 55% 46% 14% 22% 45%
Not sure 16% 11% 21% 22% 21% 14% 9% 15% 18% 28% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 999 441 558 165 274 359 201 739 102 82 76
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefernottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
The court made the right
decision 45% 74% 42% 14% 45% 45% 46% 42% 55% 38% 45% 38%
The court made the
wrong decision 39% 11% 37% 76% 33% 43% 46% 45% 27% 43% 42% 43%
Not sure 16% 15% 21% 10% 22% 12% 8% 13% 18% 18% 13% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 999 344 390 265 419 301 138 141 239 186 322 252
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5. Judicial Power
Do you think the judicial system should or should not have the power to halt the president’s travel ban?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
The judicial system
should have that power 52% 50% 54% 63% 54% 50% 41% 48% 69% 54% 54%
The judicial system
should not have that
power 32% 37% 28% 17% 26% 37% 49% 38% 11% 17% 37%
Not sure 15% 13% 18% 19% 20% 13% 10% 13% 20% 29% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 996 441 555 165 274 357 200 738 102 80 76
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefernottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
The judicial system
should have that power 52% 80% 49% 23% 52% 55% 55% 46% 59% 50% 51% 48%
The judicial system
should not have that
power 32% 8% 31% 66% 28% 35% 34% 39% 23% 36% 36% 34%
Not sure 15% 11% 20% 11% 20% 10% 12% 15% 17% 13% 14% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 996 344 388 264 417 301 138 140 239 186 321 250
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6. Targeting Muslims
Do you think the travel ban is or is not intended to target Muslims?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
It is intended to target
Muslims 52% 48% 56% 56% 52% 54% 46% 49% 66% 53% 58%
It is not intended to target
Muslims 31% 38% 24% 22% 27% 34% 42% 3% 10% 23% 27%
Not sure 17% 14% 20% 23% 22% 13% 12% 14% 24% 24% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 996 441 555 165 274 357 200 736 102 82 76
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer nottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
It is intended to target
Muslims 52% 78% 46% 31% 53% 56% 52% 44% 55% 47% 53% 51%
It is not intended to target
Muslims 31% 11% 30% 60% 24% 36% 39% 37% 27% 32% 32% 33%
Not sure 17% 11% 24% 10% 23% 8% 10% 19% 18% 21% 15% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 996 344 390 262 418 301 137 140 239 185 320 252
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

May 25 - 26, 2017
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2014 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2014 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
2012 and 2016 Presidential votes. The weights range from 0.167 to
6.391, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.845.

1000
=+ 4.1% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

43 questions not reported.
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